Features
• 5V Supply Voltage
• Active Carrier Generation by FPLL (Frequency-Phase-Locked Loop) Principle for True
Synchronous Demodulation
• VCO Circuit Operates at Picture Carrier Frequency, the VCO frequency
is Switchable for L’-mode
• Alignment-free AFC without External Reference Circuit, Polarity of the
AFC Curve is Switchable

TDA4470
10. Package Information
9. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks Standard Package Quantitiy
TDA4470-MFLY SO28, Pb-free Delivery in Tubes 1,500
TDA4470-MFLG3Y SO28, Pb-free Delivery in taped form 2,000
TDA4470-MFSY SSO28, Pb-free Delivery in Tubes 3,000
TDA4470-MFSG3Y SSO28, Pb-free Delivery in taped form 4,000
technical drawings
according to DIN
specifications
0.25